2025-2026 BBL GAME SCHEDULE

Monday, December 1

Little Dipper League Court Time
Hass vs Gabriel 3 5:30pm
Satterfield vs Byrd 3 6:30pm

Rising Star League
Bramlett vs Jimenez 2 5:30pm
Hass vs Gabriel 2 6:30pm

Tuesday, December 2

Big Dipper League Court Time
Waters vs Queen 3 5:30pm
Chron vs Allis 3 6:30pm
Wright vs Sanford 3 7:30pm

Thursday, December 4

Big Dipper League Court Time
Allis vs Queen 3 5:30pm
Chron vs Wright 3 6:30pm
Waters vs Sanford 2 6:30pm
Rising Star League
Queen vs Bramlett 1 6:30pm

Friday, December 5

Little Dipper League Court Time
Byrd vs Hass 3 5:30pm
Gabriel vs Satterfield 2 5:30pm
Rising Star League
Bramlett vs Hass (Tie) 3 6:30pm
Jimenez vs Gabriel 2 6:30pm

Monday, December 8

Little Dipper League Court Time
Byrd vs Gabriel 2 5:30pm
Hass vs Satterfield 3 5:30pm
Rising Star League
Gabriel vs Hass 2 6:30pm
Jimenez vs Bramlett 3 6:30pm



Thursday, December 11

Big Dipper League Court
Wright vs Queen 2
Sanford vs Chron (Tie) 3
Allis vs Waters 3

Rising Star League
Queen vs Jimenez 2

Monday, December 15

Little Dipper League Court
Hass vs Byrd 2

Big Dipper League
Allis vs Wright 3
Waters vs Chron 3

Queen vs Sanford 1

Rising Star League
Queen vs Hass 1

Tuesday, December 16

Little Dipper League Court
Satterfield vs Gabriel 3

Big Dipper League
Queen vs Chron 2
Sanford vs Allis 2
Wright vs Waters 3

Rising Star League

Gabriel vs Queen 1

Friday, December 19 - Visit Santa on court 2!

Little Dipper League Court
Gabriel vs Hass 1
Byrd vs Satterfield 3
Rising Star League
Hass vs Jimenez (Tie) 1
Gabriel vs Bramlett 3

December 22-January 2 — Christmas and New Year’s Break
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Monday, January 5
Little Dipper League
Gabriel vs Byrd
Satterfield vs Hass

Big Dipper League
Allis vs Chron
Queen vs Waters
Sanford vs Wright

Rising Star League
Gabriel vs Jimenez
Hass vs Queen

Tuesday, January 6
Big Dipper League
Queen vs Allis
Wright vs Chron
Sanford vs Waters

Rising Star League
Bramlett vs Queen

Friday, January 9
Little Dipper League
Hass vs Gabriel
Satterfield vs Byrd

Rising Star League
Jimenez vs Hass
Bramlett vs Gabriel

Monday, January 12
Little Dipper League
Byrd vs Hass
Gabriel vs Satterfield

Big Dipper League
Sanford vs Queen
Wright vs Allis
Chron vs Waters

Rising Star League
Jimenez vs Queen
Hass vs Gabriel
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Tuesday, January 13
Little Dipper League
Byrd vs Gabriel

Big Dipper League
Queen vs Wright

Rising Star League
Queen vs Gabriel

Thursday, January 15
Big Dipper League
Chron vs Sanford
Waters vs Allis

Rising Star League
Bramlett vs Jimenez

Friday, January 16
Little Dipper League
Hass vs Satterfield

Rising Star League
Hass vs Bramlett

Tuesday, January 20
Big Dipper League
Allis vs Sanford
Chron vs Queen
Waters vs Wright

Rising Star League
Jimenez vs Queen

Friday, January 23
Little Dipper League
Gabriel vs Hass
Byrd vs Satterfield
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Rising Star League
Gabriel vs Bramlett
Queen vs Hass
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Monday, January 26

Big Dipper League Court Time
Lowest remaining seed vs 1 TBD TBD
Highest remaining seed vs 2 TBD TBD
Rising Star League
4vs TBD TBD
3vs?2 TBD TBD
Tuesday, January 27
Big Dipper League Championship Game Court Time
TBD vs TBD TBD TBD
Rising Star League Championship Game
TBD vs TBD TBD TBD
STANDINGS
BIG DIPPER LEAGUE RISING STAR LEAGUE
Chron 4-0-1 Hass 3-0-2
Wright 4-1 Jimenez 3-1-1
Sanford 2-2-1 Bramlett 2-2-1
Allis 2-3 Gabriel 2-3
Queen 1-4 Queen 0-4
Waters 1-4




